Product specification
Customer
PNO Finland OY
FI-04150 Martinkylä
Auftragsnummer / Auftragsdatum
1008135 / 18.02.2013
Sachbearbeiter
Mr. Hermann Huevet

M 550.570 Internal height with closed roof: 3.000 mm
M 551.000 Rear access height (through rear frame): 2.845 mm
M 560.000 Codification by the conventional method with self-
recognition to the owner  Codification shield
M 550.804 total height (unloaded) with lowered air suspension,  max.
4.000 mm by Huckepack with railway operation,  King Pin 850
mm on support trestle with code "d" = (HK-Profil P 400)
and max. 4020 mm by Huckepack with railway operation,  King
Pin 880 mm on support trestle with  code "e" and "f" and
"g" and "i" HK Profil P 402
M 550.825 Important information: rail transport allowed only with the
PNO Finland OY
Equipment: F0572188
Date:06.07.2023
Page 4 of 8
 side acces height mentioned above  (basic setting of roof
respectively to top level)
M 550.850 Huckepack operation Code XL (for transport over 120 to 140
km/h)
M 743.110 Lifting roof, hydraulic, liftable up to 500 mm at 4 corner
posts separately
M 743.121 Adjustable driving height, front, lowering device from
basic position 150 mm (in 50 mm steps), reduced lift: 350 mm
M 743.122 Adjustable driving height, rear, lowering device from basic
position 100 mm (in 50 mm steps), reduced lift: 400 mm
M 080.005 Rubber lip seal at cant rail: grey
M 072.001 Roof also movable to rear (roof curtain fixable to front
roof cover and if necessary diagonal tension has to be
released before moving)
M 458.000 EDSCHA sliding roof with reinforced steel cross members
M 080.000 Diagonal roof spanning
M 044.011 5 Set(s) of wooden planks (96x25 mm)
Front wall
N 253.008 Steel front wall with bolted corner posts, side loading
restricted
N 253.010 Front wall inner reinforced with plywood
N 254.010 Curtain hooked to front wall with reinforcement rail
N 129.001 Holder for curtain cord at front wall
N 129.020 Delta shaped profile at the Coupling bearing
Rear wall
N 303.001 Steel container rear doors including bolted steel frame,
integrated door looks and concealed door hinges; roof
traverse hinged and movable
N 350.001 Loading width at rear doors 2.480 mm
N 308.015 Rear wall painted
N 224.101 Door locks with tilt locking
N 224.001 Double door locks for container rear door
N 281.010 Curtain clamping device at rear frame with ratchet
N 089.504 Fixing of tensioning pole (sliding roof) on rear wall
Drop sides
N 239.000 Without drop sides
PNO Finland OY
Equipment: F0572188
Date:06.07.2023
Page 5 of 8
Posts (stakes)
P 010.013 3 pairs of side posts, positioned opposite each other
symmetrically, with 6 different mounting positions on  each
side of the chassis, Loading width between side posts 2.480
mm
P 011.011 Plank pockets for stanchions: 1 set on floor level suitable
for  4 sets of planks
P 011.002 5 sets of plank pockets in stanchions
Accessories
R 086.000 Without customs seal
R 050.004 PVC document box at front wall, left side, diagonally
mounted, brand: Sauermann
R 050.010 Note: angular mounted (approx 10 degrees)
R 105.035 Sticker 'Load security certified' (VDI 2700 / EN 12642 XL)
Curtain
S 395.001 # 1 PVC curtain, with full lengths vertical reinforcements,
# top with rollers for sliding, bottom with tensioners,
# materialquality 850 gr./m²
# [TO TRANSLATE!!!]